

Office .Ph. & Fax No. (02382) 221896 Principal: (02382) 224545 <u>dayanand lawlatur@rediffmail.com</u> www.dayanandlaw.org

Dayanand Education Society's Dayanand College of Law, Latur

(Approved by the Bar Council of India and Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

Research Center Committee

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Post	Mobile No.
1	Dr. Nathani Poonam	I/C Principal	Chairman	9404276773
2	Dr. Mane S.B.	Asst. Prof.	Co-ordinator	9834811193
3	Dr. G.Laxman	Asst. Prof.	Member	9923990049
4	Dr. Mahajan S.A.	Librarian	Member	9422610855
5	Dr. Panchal G.G.	Associate Professor	IQAC Representative	9405627181
6	Dr. Jadhav N.D.	Asst. Prof.	Member	9422888587
7	Dr. Shinde P.G.	Asst. Prof.	Member	9823289780
8	Shri. Katekar U.U.	Asst. Prof.	Member	7588091438
9	Miss. Deshpande Priyanka	LL.B-III	Student Member	9511816838
10	Mr. Jadhav Omprakash	LL.B-II	Student Member	7020246154

